
Peace Run 2017 HU
Útvonalterv - Magyarországi szakasz (275 km)

PEACE RUN  2017 Közigazgatás Út (Km)

S.sz. május 22 - 28. Össz. táv.: 275.6

2017/05/22 Napi adag: 63.6 Km / day

0 Pécs Baranya városi 0.0 0 8:00 8:12 0:12

1 Pécs űnnepség Baranya város/alsór 3.0 3 8:30 9:17 0:47

2 Orfű Baranya alsórendű 19.0 16 10:30 11:05 0:35

3 Magyarhertelend Baranya alsórendű 25.8 6.8 11:45 12:20 0:35

4 Bodolyabér Baranya alsórendű 28.8 3.0 12:38 12:38 0:00

5 Kisbodolya Baranya alsórendű 30.5 1.7 12:49 12:49 0:00

6 Oroszló Baranya alsórendű 33.6 3.1 13:07 13:07 0:00

7 Sásd Baranya 66 út 37.4 3.8 13:00 13:40 0:40

8 Baranyajenő Baranya 66 út 43.3 5.9 14:15 14:15 0:00

9 Gödreszentmárton Baranya 66 út 47.6 4.3 14:41 14:41 0:00

10 Gödre Baranya 66 út 50.8 3.2 14:30 15:05 0:35

11 Szentbalázs Somogy 66 út 59.4 8.6 15:56 15:56 0:00

12 Sántos - vége (É) Somogy 66 út 63.6 4.2 16:21 16:21 0:00

2017/05/23 Napi adag: 50.4 Km / day

0 Sántos - vége (É) Somogy alsórendű 0.0 0.0 8:15 8:15 0:00

1 Kaposvár / Kossuth tér Somogy városi 7.5 7.5 9:00 9:50 0:50

2 Magyaratád Somogy alsórendű 24.3 16.8 11:00 11:36 0:36

3 Ráksi Somogy alsórendű 30.1 5.8 12:10 12:10 0:00

4 Igal Somogy alsórendű 33.4 3.3 12:30 13:01 0:31

5 Andocs Somogy alsórendű 48.2 14.8 14:30 15:05 0:35

6 Andocs vége tábla (Tab felé) Somogy alsórendű 50.4 2.2 15:18 15:18 0:00

2017/05/24 Napi adag: 58.6 Km / day
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Távolság
az előzőtől

Érkezés 
(óó:pp)

Indulás
(óó:pp)

állás 
(perc)

Hétfő / Monday     â

Kedd / Tuesday   â

Szerda / Wednesday   â



PEACE RUN  2017 Közigazgatás Út (Km) Távolság
az előzőtől

Érkezés 
(óó:pp)

Indulás
(óó:pp)

állás 
(perc)

0 Andocs vége tábla Somogy alsórendű 0.0 0.0 7:30 7:33 0:03

1 Kapoly Somogy alsórendű 10.0 10.0 8:33 8:33 0:00

2 Tab Somogy alsórendű 14.6 4.6 9:00 9:40 0:40

3 Bábonymegyer Somogy alsórendű 22.9 8.3 10:30 11:10 0:40

4 Daránypuszta Somogy 65 út 25.3 2.4 11:24 11:24 0:00

5 Nagyberény Somogy 65  / alsór. 31.2 5.9 12:00 12:30 0:30

6 Szabadhídvég Fejér alsórendű 41.1 9.9 13:29 13:29 0:00

7 Mezőkomárom Fejér alsórendű 42.3 1.2 13:36 13:36 0:00

8 Lajoskomárom Fejér alsórendű 46.2 3.9 14:00 14:35 0:35

9 Középbogárd Fejér alsórendű 55.8 9.6 15:32 15:32 0:00

10 Dég  /MOL benzinkút, 64  út Fejér 64 út 58.6 2.8 14:52 14:52 0:00

2017/05/25 Napi adag: 58.4 Km / day

0 Dég  /MOL kút,  64 út Fejér 64 / alsór. 0.0 0.0 8:00 8:00 0:00

1 Dég Fejér alsórendű 2.6 2.6 8:15 8:57 0:42

2 Káloz Fejér alsórendű 13.0 10.4 10:00 10:42 0:42

3 Sárkeresztúr Fejér alsórendű 21.1 8.1 11:30 12:02 0:32

4 Aba Fejér 63 út 28.3 7.2 12:45 13:22 0:37

5 Soponya Fejér alsórendű 36.3 8.0 14:10 14:10 0:00

6 Tác Fejér alsórendű 45.7 9.4 14:30 15:00 0:30

7 Szabadbattyány Fejér alsórendű 52.3 6.6 15:39 15:39 0:00

8 Szfvár - Úrhidai / Orvovai u. Fejér alsórendű 58.4 6.1 16:16 16:16 0:00

2017/05/26 Napi adag: 44.6 Km / day

0 Szfvár - Úrhidai/Orvovai u. Fejér városi 0.0 0.0 8:15 8:26 0:11

1 Székesfehérvár/Városháztér Fejér városi 5.7 5.7 9:00 9:48 0:48

2 Zámoly Fejér alsórendű 20.3 14.6 11:00 11:36 0:36

3 Csákvár Fejér alsórendű 31.1 10.8 12:40 13:15 0:35

4 Fejér alsórendű 44.6 13.5 14:00 14:35 0:35

Csütörtök / Thursday  â

Péntek / Friday      â


	Útvonal_HU_2017

